jai|

Commerical Faucet Assembly
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Index, Snap-In, Blue/Cold
Index, Snap-In, Red/Hot
Screw, Handle

Handle, Wrist Action 4"
Asm, Spindle Eterna - Cold
Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot
Washer, Rosette

Locknut

Nut, Coupling

Aerator

001686-45
001194-45
000925-45
B-WH4

006009-40
006010-40
001000-45
002954-45
000958-20
B-0199-03
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